Kuwait Arabian Horse Breeders Show
(KAHBS) (C National)

Arabian Horse Center,

Kuwait

20 Nov 2025, Colt Foals

D

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: NASSER AL
HAMAD

Colour: bay
Owner: AL HAMAD
STUD

Name: GHAZZAI AL
ALI

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Ali Stud

Name: DHI YAZAN
AL SHAJER
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shajer
Stud

Name: GAITH
ALJAILAN

Colour: bay
Owner: ALJAILAN
ARABIANS

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Score Detail
90.7

89.3

89.3

89.2

19 19

17.5 175 17.5 17.5 17.5 17 17.5
145 15 15 15 15 145 145

185 195 185 19 195 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: JEBREEN AL
SNYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SNYAN
STUD

Name: DKS ADEL
Colour: grey
Owner: Dks Stud

Name: SHN
SHARHAN

Colour: bay

Owner: AL SHARYAN
STUD

Name: ALBAHI AL
KHALED

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Khaled
Arabians

Name: AW MUHARIB
Colour: bay

Owner: AL WAWAN
ARABIANS

Name: THOUSAND
DINAR

Colour: bay

Owner: Dinar stud

88.4

87.6

87.6

87

18 18.5 18.5

18 18,5 185 18 18 18.5
17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17 18

LEGS 145 145 15 145 15 14.5 14
(o) 38 18.5 18 19 185 18 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
A.A. = Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet., AE
M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

W.O0. — William Oppen, AR

W.S. = Weronika Sosnowska, PL
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